Area’

Sierra Vista-Douglas, AZ
Bay City, MI
Auburn-Opelika, AL

Lynn-Saugus-Marblehead, MA NECTA Div.

Battle Creek, MI
Fargo, ND-MN
Hanford-Corcoran, CA

Industr\__/2

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

January '20

2,400
1,100
2,700
1,600
1,500
7,700

900

January '21

3,400
1,300
3,100
1,800
1,700
8,600
1,000

12-month
gain/loss

1,000
200
400
200
200
900
100

change

42%
18%
15%
13%
13%
12%
11%

AGC

e =)
= L]



GC

XL =
. . . . b ]
Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Employment, January 2020-January 2021 =
(not seasonally adjusted)
12-month 12-month %
Pﬁl Industr\__/2 January '20 January '21 gain/loss change ﬂa

Winston-Salem, NC Mining, Logging, and Construction 11,600 11,800



Industmz

January '20

January '21

12-month
gain/loss

change






Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Employment, January 2020-January 2021

(not seasonally adjusted)
12-month 12-month %
Area’ Industr\__/2 January '20 January '21 gain/loss change ﬂa

Silver Spring-Frederick-Rockville, MD Div. Mining, Logging, a.

%





