

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Sierra Vista-Douglas, AZ	Mining, Logging, and Construction	2,400	3,400	1,000	42%	1
Bay City, MI	Mining, Logging, and Construction	1,100	1,300	200	18%	2
Auburn-Opelika, AL	Mining, Logging, and Construction	2,700	3,100	400	15%	3
Lynn-Saugus-Marblehead, MA NECTA Div.	Mining, Logging, and Construction	1,600	1,800	200	13%	4
Battle Creek, MI	Mining, Logging, and Construction	1,500	1,700	200	13%	4
Fargo, ND-MN	Mining, Logging, and Construction	7,700	8,600	900	12%	6
Hanford-Corcoran, CA	Mining, Logging, and Construction	900	1,000	100	11%	



Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Employment, January 2020–January 2021

<u></u>			
Winston-Salem, NC	Mining, Logging, and Construction	11,600	11,800





	1	١G	C
(A)	1	L XV	111

Silver Spring-Frederick-Rockville MD Div	Mining Logging a		